
 
Payment Schedule for 2012 Supreme Assembly 

Short or Long Tours 

 
 

 

SUPREME TOUR 2012 
 

Supreme Assembly Sessions: Short Tour -- Grand Rapids, Michigan 7/21-7/26 
 

Long Tour – 7/27- 8/1/2012 FL 
 
 
 
 

S H O R T T O U R includes… 
round trip airfare from Ontario, Oakland or Sacramento air ports, Hotel, 
ground transportation, registration, Supreme Banquet, 1 breakfast, 
1 dinner, and surprises! 

 

Estimated Costs for Short Tour are: 
Girls $1,136.00 Adults $1,368.00 

. 
 

Supreme  Session  –  Grand  Rapids, 
Michigan  

Headquarters Hotel – Amway Grand Hotel 
We will have an opportunity to visit the Gerald R. Ford Museum (our last 
Masonic President) plus other surprises! 

 

L O N G T O U R includes… 
Short Tour above except airfare is from Ontario, Oakland or Sacramento air 
ports to Grand Rapids, to Orlando, FL and back to your originating air port. 

 
Estimated Costs for Long Tour are: 

Girls $2,706.00 Adults $3,171.00 
 
 
 

PLUS…....6 nights at Disneyworld’s Port Orleans Hotel, 
meal package which includes some meals, 5 day Park 

Hopper ticket, ground transportation, and surprises! .? ? ? 
Help Disneyworld celebrate its 40th Year! 

 
 
 
Please see the back of this page for deposit and payment information. 

 
Go to www.gocarainbow.org for the application forms for Girls and for Adults. 

 
Please send application and payment(s) to: Jeff Dotson, Supreme Tour Director 
19451 Shadow Hill Dr., Yorba Linda, CA 92886-4331 jeff_dotson@fsd.k12.ca.us 
Telephone No. 714-779-5016 or call Vickie Garcia at 760-631-7017 

 
Please complete the application form and submit the application and your initial deposit as shown on 
the payment schedule.  Please Note:  once the airline tickets are purchased, we cannot issue a refund. 
The Girl Application form and the Adult Application form are on the website www.gocarainbow.org. 



Payment Schedule for 2012 Supreme Assembly 
Short or Long Tours 

 

You can pay the full amount of the Tour as soon as possible or please follow the appropriate payment 
schedule shown below.      (Please make checks payable to Supreme Tour.) 

 
Short Tour - Girls 

 

 
Payment 

Month Payment 
Is Due

Amount 
Due

Balance 
To Be Paid

Balance 
Due 

Beginning Balance  1,136.00
Nov. Deposit November 250.00 250.00 886.00
Dec. Deposit December 150.00 400.00 736.00
1st payment January 126.00 526.00 610.00
2nd payment February 122.00 648.00 488.00
3rd. payment March 122.00 770.00 366.00
4th payment April 122.00 892.00 244.00
5th payment May 122.00 1,014.00 122.00
6th payment June 122.00 1,136.00 -0-

 

Long Tour - Girls 
 

Payment 
Month Payment 

Is Due
Amount 

Due
Balance 

To Be Paid
Balance 

Due 
Beginning Balance  2,706.00
Nov. Deposit November 250.00 250.00 2,456.00
Dec. Deposit December 150.00 400.00 2,306.00
1st payment January 386.00 786.00 1,920.00
2nd payment February 384.00 1,170.00 1,536.00
3rd. payment March 384.00 1,554.00 1,152.00
4th payment April 384.00 1,938.00 786.00
5th payment May 384.00 2,322.00 384.00
6th payment June 384.00 2,706.00 -0-

 

Short Tour - Adults 
 

 
Payment 

Month Payment 
Is Due

Amount 
Due

Balance 
To Be Paid

Balance 
Due 

Beginning Balance  1,368.00
Nov. Deposit November 250.00 250.00 1,118.00
Dec. Deposit December 150.00 400.00 968.00
1st payment January 163.00 563.00 805.00
2nd payment February 161.00 724.00 644.00
3rd. payment March 161.00 885.00 483.00
4th payment April 161.00 1,046.00 322.00
5th payment May 161.00 1,207.00 161.00
6th payment June 161.00 1,368.00 -0-

 

Long Tour -  Adults 
 

Payment 
Month Payment 

Is Due
Amount 

Due
Balance 

To Be Paid
Balance 

Due 
Beginning Balance  3,171.00
Nov. Deposit November 250.00 250.00 2,921.00
Dec. Deposit December 150.00 400.00 2,771.00
1st payment January 466.00 866.00 2,305.00
2nd payment February 461.00 1,327.00 1,844.00
3rd. payment March 461.00 1,788.00 1,383.00
4th payment April 461.00 2,249.00 923.00
5th payment May 461.00 2,710.00 461.00
6th payment June 461.00 3,171.00 -0-

 


